Millichap. All rights reserved.

UNIT MIX

* Market rents were used for current rent on all vacant units.

* All vacant units have been completely re-modeled.

* Buyer to verify the number of legal units.

Unit

Number

Unit

Type

Unit

SF

Current

Rent

Rent/

SF

Asking

Rent

Rent/

SF

Parking Storage

1 1 Bdr 1 Bath Owner's Unit $1,025 $1,625 On-Site

2 Studio $1,150 $1,350 On-Site

3 Studio $980 $1,350 On-Site

*4 1 Bdr 2 Bath $1,695 On-Site

5 Studio $1,450 $1,450 On-Site

TOTAL VACANT $0 $0

5 TOTAL OCCUPIED $6,300 $7,470

5 TOTAL $6,300 $7,470

3

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

630 South 8th Street
SAN JOSE, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2015 W0010045 Marcus &
Millichap. All rights reserved.

RENT ROLL

Income Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $75,600 $15,120 $89,280 $17,856

Other Income

Laundry Income $1,000 $200 $1,000 $200

Total Other Income $1,000 $200 $1,000 $200

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $76,600 $15,320 $90,280 $18,056

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.0% / $2,268 $454 3.0% / $2,678 $536

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $74,332 $14,866 $87,602 $17,520

Expenses

Real Estate Taxes (1.2361%) $17,305 $3,461 $17,305 $3,461

Insurance $1,150 $230 $1,150 $230

Water/Trash $1,551 $310 $1,551 $310

PG&E $365 $73 $365 $73

Repairs & Maintenance $2,500 $500 $2,500 $500

General & Administrative $1,380 $276 $1,380 $276

TOTAL EXPENSES $24,251 $4,850 $24,251 $4,850

Expenses per SF $11.45 $11.45

% of EGI 32.6% 27.7%

NET OPERATING INCOME $50,081 $10,016 $63,351 $12,670

Total Number of Units: 5

Total Rentable Area: 2,118 SF

4

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

630 South 8th Street
SAN JOSE, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2015 W0010045 Marcus &